Fall 2023 World Language Tutoring & Review Schedules

WORLD LANGUAGES R E PROPOSED SCHEDULE TUTORING PERIOD
DISCIPLINE | FACULTY NAME Time
DURATION FORMAT TIME FROM TO
ITALIAN Bahie D'Ambrosio |Italian Tutoring 1 hr. weekly Virtual |Wednesdays 1:00-2:00 p.m. 30-Aug-23 | 13-Dec-23

KOREAN |Jin Choi Korean Tutoring 1 hr. weekly Virtual Mondays 4:30 - 5:00 p.m. 28-Aug-23 | 4-Dec-23
KOREAN Hyewon Hargrave |Korean Tutoring 1 hr. weekly Virtual  |Thursdays 5:15 - 5:45 p.m. 14-Sep-23 | 14-Dec-23
RUSSIAN |Lidia Krasnov Russian Tutoring |1 hr. weekly Virtual NOT CONFIRMED - Mondays 5:05 - 5:35 p.m. 11-Sep 4-Dec
TOPIC DATE TUTOR FORMAT
1 | AR Verbs in Present Tense Monday, September 25, 7:00-8:00 p.m. Miguel Rodriguez Virtual
2 | AR Verbs in Present Tense Thursday, September 28, 2:15-3:15 p.m. Melissa Montoya Virtual
3 | Telling Time Tuesday, October 3, 11:00 - 12:00 p.m. Carolina Perera Virtual
4 | ER/IR Verbs in Present Tense Monday, October 9, 7:00 - 8:00 p.m. Miguel Rodriguez Virtual
ER/IR Verbs in Present Tense Thursday, October 12, 2:15 - 3:15 p.m. Melissa Montoya Virtual
6 | Stem-changing Verbs in Present Tense Tuesday, November 7, 11:00 - 12:00 p.m. Carolina Perera Virtual
7 | Stem-changing Verbs in Present Tense Thursday, November 9, 2:15 - 3:15 p.m. Melissa Montoya Virtual
8 | Present Progressive Monday, November 13, 7:00-8:00 p.m. Miguel Rodriguez Virtual
9 | Present Progressive Tuesday, November 21, 11:00 - 12:00 p.m. Carolina Perera Virtual

Review Topics DATE TUTOR |FORMAT NOTES
1|ITAL 101 Final Review Wednesday |December 6, 1:00 - 2:30 p.m. D'Ambrosio | Virtual
2|JAPN 101 Midterm Review |[Wednesday |October 4, 2:15 - 3:15 p.m. Reed Virtual
3|JAPN 101 Final Review Wednesday |November 29, 2:15 - 3:15 p.m. Reed Virtual
4|KORA 101 Final Review Monday December 4, 4:00 - 5:00 p.m. Choi Virtual
5/|KORA 101 Final Review Thursday December 7, 4:45 - 5:45 p.m. Hargrave | Virtual
6|RUSS 101 Midterm Review |Monday October 2, 5:05 - 6:05 p.m. Krasnov Virtual |NOT CONFIRMED
7|RUSS 101 Final Review Monday December 4, 5:05 - 6:05 p.m. Krasnov Virtual |NOT CONFIRMED




ASL Tutoring Schedule

12:00 - 1:00 p.m. 11:00 - 12:00 p.m. 12:00 - 1:00 p.m.

Tuesdays Wednesdays Thursday




